
MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 138.8 215.0 10

2 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 136.0 210.0 8

3 COLE KRAMER Basehor Linwood 139.0 185.0 6

4 ALEX SMITH-MENDEZ Basehor Linwood 137.4 175.0 4

5 Hunter Eaks Central Heights Vikings 135.0 165.0 2

6 Xavier Lee Piper High School 139.9 160.0 1

7 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 139.0 125.0 0

8 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 135.0 110.0 0

9 Lear Eicher Bishop Seabury 139.0 0 0

Men's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 138.8 410.0 10

2 COLE KRAMER Basehor Linwood 139.0 325.0 8

3 Xavier Lee Piper High School 139.9 240.0 6

4 ALEX SMITH-MENDEZ Basehor Linwood 137.4 235.0 4

5 Hunter Eaks Central Heights Vikings 135.0 225.0 2

6 Lear Eicher Bishop Seabury 139.0 200.0 1

7 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 139.0 200.0 0

8 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 135.0 195.0 0

9 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 136.0 0 0

Men's 140.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 COLE KRAMER Basehor Linwood 139.0 235.0 10

2 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 138.8 230.0 8

3 ALEX SMITH-MENDEZ Basehor Linwood 137.4 205.0 6

4 Lear Eicher Bishop Seabury 139.0 185.0 4

5 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 136.0 175.0 2

6 Hunter Eaks Central Heights Vikings 135.0 160.0 1

7 Xavier Lee Piper High School 139.9 160.0 0

8 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 135.0 135.0 0

9 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 139.0 135.0 0

Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 138.8 855.0 10

2 COLE KRAMER Basehor Linwood 139.0 745.0 8

3 ALEX SMITH-MENDEZ Basehor Linwood 137.4 615.0 6

4 Xavier Lee Piper High School 139.9 560.0 4

5 Hunter Eaks Central Heights Vikings 135.0 550.0 2

6 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 139.0 460.0 0

7 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 135.0 440.0 0

8 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 136.0 385.0 1

9 Lear Eicher Bishop Seabury 139.0 385.0 0


